
2019 Division I, Region 3, High School Regional Race

Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 HHS Hartland Highschool 40 18 58
2 BRI Brighton 20 49 69
3 MHS Milford 89 79 168
4 WLC Walled Lake Central 118 74 192
5 LHS Lakeland Highschool 134 66 200
6 NVL Northville 140 67 207
7 NOVI Novi 99 139 238
8 WLN Walled Lake Northern 135 133 268
9 SLU South Lyon United 116 162 278

10 DCC Detroit Catholic Central 158 151 309
11 U of D U of D 127 199 326
12 HOW Howell 212 185 397
13 SAL Saline / Chelsea 220 202.5 422.5

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 MHS Milford Highschool 34 67 101
2 BRI Brighton 47 61 108
3 LHS Lakeland Highschool 56 53 109
4 WLN Walled Lake Northern 70 88.5 158.5
5 SLU South Lyon United 105 71 176
6 HHS Hartland Highschool 99 106.5 205.5
7 MER Mercy Farmington 105 115 220
8 WLC Walled Lake Central 165 73 238
9 SAL Saline Chelsea 118 124 242

10 NOVI Novi 134 144.5 278.5
11 NVL Northville 154 196.5 350.5
12 HOW Howell Highschool 173 183 356



Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
516 Corrin Stanecki WLN 22.00 21.03 43.03 4
522 Isabella Hoose HHS 22.70 21.09 43.79 5
518 Elise Rodriguez WLC 23.20 21.62 44.82 9
514 Ashley Jamison NOVI 24.05 21.91 45.96 11

Girls Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place

Boys Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
126 Erik Koseck SAL 19.02 18.41 37.43 1
124 Brandon Brooks WLC 20.89 19.59 40.48 6
135 Phil Sigouin SLU 20.56 20.00 40.56 7
116 Ben Wilson NOVI 20.67 20.30 40.97 8
140 Griffin Hart WLC 20.74 20.93 41.67 10

Boys Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place

Kelsey O'Connor
Isabella Hoose
Corrin Stanecki
Elise Rodriguez

SLU
HHS
WLN
WLC

16.00    17.77   33.77      1
16.54    18.24    34.78     4
17.10    18.74    35.84     8
17.50    18.56    36.06     9

513
522
516
518

124 Brandon Brooks   WLC  16.43    17.62    34.05      6
153 Alec Day    LHS  16.22    17.84    34.06      7
140 Griffin Hart    WLC  16.48    17.68    34.16      9
135 Phil Sigouin    SLU  16.75    17.81    34.56     11



14‐Jan‐2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue    Red   Result    

126 Erik Koseck SAL 19.02 (3) 18.41 (1) 37.43 (1)

118 Andrew Myers BRI 18.99 (1) 19.08 (2) 38.07 (2)

103 Grayson Keener BRI 19.64 (5) 19.64 (4) 39.28 (3)

150 Luke Vaden BRI 19.86 (6) 19.76 (6) 39.62 (4)

108 Joe Pezzotti HHS 20.21 (7) 19.69 (5) 39.90 (5)

124 Brandon Brooks WLC 20.89 (13) 19.59 (3) 40.48 (6)

135 Phil Sigouin SLU 20.56 (8) 20.00 (7) 40.56 (7)

116 Ben Wilson NOVI 20.67 (9.5) 20.30 (9) 40.97 (8)

129 Brendan Hoose HHS 20.67 (9.5) 20.89 (14.5) 41.56 (9)

140 Griffin Hart WLC 20.74 (11) 20.93 (16) 41.67 (10)

166 Ian Swanson BRI 21.42 (16.5) 20.57 (10) 41.99 (11)

179 Brady Johns HHS 21.41 (15) 20.59 (11) 42.00 (12)

137 Danny Vaughan BRI 19.20 (4) 22.83 (36) 42.03 (13)

152 Bryce Natter HHS 20.83 (12) 21.59 (21) 42.42 (14)

169 Hunter Greig HHS 21.83 (21) 20.89 (14.5) 42.72 (15)

107 Hunter William  SLU 21.42 (16.5) 21.31 (20) 42.73 (16)

139 Harrison Zoltowski NVL 22.05 (25) 20.84 (12) 42.89 (17)

122 Blake Kerwin MHS 21.69 (20) 21.21 (18) 42.90 (18)

133 Gabe Tonnos NOVI 21.87 (23) 21.68 (22) 43.55 (19)

142 Zach Massey LHS 20.95 (14) 22.82 (35) 43.77 (20)

110 Logan Woznak MHS 21.84 (22) 22.26 (27) 44.10 (21)

155 Stephan Hodorogea WLN 22.27 (27) 21.86 (23) 44.13 (22)

121 Griffin Fill WLN 22.88 (29) 21.98 (24) 44.86 (23)

158 Sawyer Richards MHS 22.85 (28) 22.43 (29.5) 45.28 (24)

134 David Perez‐Cruet U of D 23.30 (34) 22.13 (25) 45.43 (25)

148 Max Wilkerson  MHS 23.00 (31) 22.47 (32) 45.47 (26)

146 TJ Donnelly U of D 23.44 (36) 22.18 (26) 45.62 (27)

104 Konor Tice DCC 23.23 (33) 22.45 (31) 45.68 (28)

130 Caden Kapilla DCC 23.38 (35) 22.52 (33) 45.90 (29)

174 Alex Stewart BRI 23.10 (32) 22.88 (37) 45.98 (30)

143 Spencer Goodman NOVI 23.97 (42) 22.43 (29.5) 46.40 (31)

154 Kyle Morris NVL 23.82 (41) 22.65 (34) 46.47 (32)

163 Ben McHugh NVL 23.56 (38) 22.99 (38) 46.55 (33)

113 Shane Herning LHS 25.82 (51) 20.85 (13) 46.67 (34)

188 Tyson Lovejoy LHS 23.54 (37) 23.26 (39) 46.80 (35)

111 Emmett Jones WLN 23.69 (39) 23.30 (40) 46.99 (36)

160 Palmer Nittis U of D 25.04 (44) 23.40 (41) 48.44 (37)

172 Andy Donavan U of D 23.81 (40) 24.74 (49) 48.55 (38)

115 Jake Pezzotti HHS 19.01 (2) 29.70 (62) 48.71 (39)

105 Otto Smith U of D 25.18 (46) 23.64 (43) 48.82 (40)

106 Conner Sprague NOVI 25.32 (48) 23.56 (42) 48.88 (41)

167 Tyler O'Connor SLU 25.19 (47) 24.56 (47) 49.75 (42)

138 Darko Stavrev HOW 25.16 (45) 24.73 (48) 49.89 (43)

173 Joe Antrim MHS 25.75 (50) 24.40 (45) 50.15 (44)

161 Jacob Wagner LHS 21.51 (19) 29.01 (61) 50.52 (45)

144 Carson Babcock WLC 25.58 (49) 25.57 (51) 51.15 (46)

165 Johnathon Lachowics HOW 27.70 (61) 24.29 (44) 51.99 (47)

128 Josh Ilkka U of D 30.80 (69) 21.29 (19) 52.09 (48)

149 Steven Monaghan DCC 27.09 (54) 25.55 (50) 52.64 (49)

131 Will Quane MHS 22.03 (24) 31.47 (63) 53.50 (50)

151 Mike Werner SLU 27.46 (57) 26.19 (53) 53.65 (51)

176 John Brady DCC 27.45 (56) 26.29 (54) 53.74 (52)

171 Jack Wilson NOVI 27.47 (58) 26.60 (55) 54.07 (53)

157 Nolan Sikina WLN 27.33 (55) 26.78 (56) 54.11 (54)

178 Ryan Haggerty SLU 28.27 (64) 25.85 (52) 54.12 (55)

112 Joshua Chapp WLC 22.24 (26) 31.94 (64) 54.18 (56)

177 Brandon Chapp WLC 27.65 (60) 26.95 (57) 54.60 (57)

175 David Moore NVL 30.35 (68) 24.41 (46) 54.76 (58)

170 Logan Wilson HOW 28.01 (62) 27.72 (59) 55.73 (59)

168 Alec Johnson WLC 28.74 (67) 27.23 (58) 55.97 (60)

164 Luke Tomaszek DCC 28.35 (65.5) 28.16 (60) 56.51 (61)

120 Tommy McCarthy LHS 37.35 (71) 20.06 (8) 57.41 (62)

119 Mason Passinault HOW 26.59 (52) 32.55 (67) 59.14 (63)

181 Caleb Shedlarski WLN 24.33 (43) 35.08 (70) 59.41 (64)

147 John Hoffman HOW 26.76 (53) 32.84 (68) 59.60 (65)

127 Ben Aulicino SLU 28.24 (63) 32.21 (66) 60.45 (66)

102 Alex Bejin NVL 39.12 (72) 22.31 (28) 61.43 (67)

117 Chris Maxey DCC 40.56 (73) 21.11 (17) 61.67 (68)

125 Jack Deak NVL 21.43 (18) 43.23 (71) 64.66 (69)

141 Caden Faupel SAL 41.59 (74) 32.16 (65) 73.75 (70)

159 Christian Harrison SAL 53.26 (75) 33.36 (69) 86.62 (71)

153 Alec Day LHS 22.92 (30) DNF (78)

145 Mason Kipley SAL 27.59 (59) DNF (78)

156 Josh Padgett NOVI 28.35 (65.5) DSQ (78)

132 Bowen Sparks WLN 35.70 (70) DNF (78)

109 Ben Jones HOW DNF (blank) (78)

114 Andrew Mitchell SAL DSQ (blank) (78)

Page 1 of 8



14‐Jan‐2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue    Red   Result    

521 Katie White LHS 20.56 (1) 20.12 (1) 40.68 (1)

520 Maddie Carrico BRI 20.90 (2) 20.25 (2) 41.15 (2)

524 Alexandria Youngblood MHS 21.73 (3) 20.71 (3) 42.44 (3)

516 Corrin Stanecki WLN 22.00 (4) 21.03 (4) 43.03 (4)

522 Isabella Hoose HHS 22.70 (7) 21.09 (5) 43.79 (5)

532 Ellie Swanson BRI 22.50 (6) 21.38 (6.5) 43.88 (6)

525 Riley Watts MHS 23.00 (8) 21.38 (6.5) 44.38 (7)

540 Maddy Melody MHS 23.05 (9) 21.67 (9) 44.72 (8)

518 Elise Rodriguez WLC 23.20 (11) 21.62 (8) 44.82 (9)

548 Tori Vaughan BRI 23.19 (10) 21.98 (11) 45.17 (10)

514 Ashley Jamison NOVI 24.05 (13) 21.91 (10) 45.96 (11)

506 Morgan Hitch WLN 23.80 (12) 22.90 (12) 46.70 (12)

531 Brooke White LHS 24.11 (15) 22.96 (13) 47.07 (13)

537 Olivia Racine LHS 24.58 (17) 23.22 (14) 47.80 (14)

536 Bree Bidwell SLU 24.76 (19) 23.46 (16) 48.22 (15)

550 Makayla Woolhiser  MHS 25.14 (22) 23.89 (17) 49.03 (16)

515 Katie McInnis SAL 24.99 (20) 24.21 (19) 49.20 (17)

533 Abby McClure WLN 25.09 (21) 24.54 (25) 49.63 (18)

530 Sabrina Pezzotti HHS 24.53 (16) 25.32 (30) 49.85 (19)

507 Skyler Black MER 26.14 (26) 23.97 (18) 50.11 (20)

517 Marina Lamphier MER 25.85 (24) 24.40 (20.5) 50.25 (21)

512 Gracie Sigouin SLU 25.75 (23) 24.53 (24) 50.28 (22)

511 Sierra Staman MHS 25.89 (25) 24.49 (22) 50.38 (23)

546 Sophie Yeung SLU 26.37 (27) 24.50 (23) 50.87 (24)

523 Colleen Kellogg HOW 26.81 (32) 24.40 (20.5) 51.21 (25)

529 Nicole Dillmann SAL 26.53 (28.5) 24.91 (26) 51.44 (26)

547 Jenna Kozal MER 26.53 (28.5) 25.07 (27) 51.60 (27)

554 Angela Salmeto LHS 24.72 (18) 26.95 (45) 51.67 (28)

508 Edie Carney BRI 26.76 (30) 25.14 (28) 51.90 (29)

558 Lindsey Greig HHS 26.79 (31) 25.66 (31) 52.45 (30)

501 Lily Wang NVL 27.56 (39) 25.29 (29) 52.85 (31)

519 Meghan Davis NVL 27.54 (38) 25.69 (32) 53.23 (32)

538 Elizabeth Johnson SAL 27.16 (35) 26.13 (35.5) 53.29 (33)

502 Emma Riddering NOVI 27.40 (36) 26.25 (39) 53.65 (34)

528 Evelyn Smolenski NOVI 27.48 (37) 26.20 (38) 53.68 (35)

555 Alexis Edwards WLN 27.08 (33) 26.81 (43) 53.89 (36)

559 Dayton McGrail MER 28.02 (41) 26.13 (35.5) 54.15 (37)

543 Chloe Ureste WLN 28.00 (40) 26.17 (37) 54.17 (38)

526 Katie Davis NVL 28.34 (44) 26.12 (34) 54.46 (39)

574 Chloe Lynch LHS 28.79 (49) 25.79 (33) 54.58 (40)

505 Autumn Christensen LHS 28.20 (42) 26.44 (40) 54.64 (41)

510 Allison Dillmann SAL 28.31 (43) 26.55 (41) 54.86 (42)

551 Grace Celinske WLC 28.58 (45) 26.94 (44) 55.52 (43)

513 Kelsey O'Connor SLU 22.43 (5) 33.32 (61) 55.75 (44)

504 Sierra Virden HHS 29.63 (53) 26.65 (42) 56.28 (45)

553 Mabel Phillips SLU 29.05 (51) 27.57 (46) 56.62 (46)

573 Julia Crowley LHS 28.65 (46.5) 28.21 (48) 56.86 (47)

535 Faith Passinault HOW 28.65 (46.5) 28.61 (49) 57.26 (48)

545 Isabella Bisio HOW 28.82 (50) 28.76 (50) 57.58 (49)

561 Anna Eckman WLC 29.25 (52) 28.78 (51) 58.03 (50)

509 Paige VanGordon HOW 30.68 (54) 28.14 (47) 58.82 (51)

575 Ramie Sussex NVL 28.78 (48) 31.00 (57) 59.78 (52)

570 Natalee Lewis HOW 31.06 (57) 29.55 (53) 60.61 (53)

542 Kaitlyn King NOVI 31.13 (58) 30.55 (55) 61.68 (54)

556 Rileigh Terechenok HOW 30.81 (55) 30.94 (56) 61.75 (55)

566 Samavannah Dzumaryk SLU 32.72 (62) 29.11 (52) 61.83 (56)

563 Kylie Gardner BRI 31.57 (59) 30.54 (54) 62.11 (57)

549 Elizabeth Williams BRI 31.69 (60) 31.44 (58) 63.13 (58)

567 Sigi Vauhkonen NOVI 32.08 (61) 32.62 (60) 64.70 (59)

578 Alexa Onisko NOVI 33.38 (63) 33.62 (62) 67.00 (60)

564 Ashley Shelton HHS 31.04 (56) 40.76 (64) 71.80 (61)

572 Isabel Umanzor NVL 39.91 (64) 32.36 (59) 72.27 (62)

503 Isabelle Avery WLC 24.09 (14) 48.59 (66) 72.68 (63)

539 Petra Johnson WLC 27.15 (34) 53.72 (67) 80.87 (64)

557 Katrina Cox NVL 49.40 (66) 33.95 (63) 83.35 (65)

527 Sadie MillerWright MER DNF 23.27 (15) (73)

534 Natalie Brooks WLC 40.63 (65) DSQ (73)

571 Megan Mabdallah WLN (blank) 43.11 (65) (73)

552 Sydney Collins SAL (blank) DNF (73)

541 Avery Ringle HHS (blank) DNF (73)

568 Emily Hornberger SAL (blank) DNF (73)

562 Megan Bow MHS (blank) DNF (73)
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MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Boys

Team: BRI Points: 20.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

118 Boys Andrew Myers 18.99 (1) 19.08 (2) 38.07 2 *

103 Boys Grayson Keener 19.64 (5) 19.64 (4) 39.28 3 *

150 Boys Luke Vaden 19.86 (6) 19.76 (6) 39.62 4 *

166 Boys Ian Swanson 21.42 (16.5) 20.57 (10) 41.99 11 *

137 Boys Danny Vaughan 19.20 (4) 22.83 (36) 42.03 13

174 Boys Alex Stewart 23.10 (32) 22.88 (37) 45.98 30

Team: HHS Points: 40.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

108 Boys Joe Pezzotti 20.21 (7) 19.69 (5) 39.90 5 *

129 Boys Brendan Hoose 20.67 (9.5) 20.89 (14.5) 41.56 9 *

179 Boys Brady Johns 21.41 (15) 20.59 (11) 42.00 12 *

152 Boys Bryce Natter 20.83 (12) 21.59 (21) 42.42 14 *

169 Boys Hunter Greig 21.83 (21) 20.89 (14.5) 42.72 15

115 Boys Jake Pezzotti 19.01 (2) 29.70 (62) 48.71 39

Team: MHS Points: 89.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

122 Boys Blake Kerwin 21.69 (20) 21.21 (18) 42.90 18 *

110 Boys Logan Woznak 21.84 (22) 22.26 (27) 44.10 21 *

158 Boys Sawyer Richards 22.85 (28) 22.43 (29.5) 45.28 24 *

148 Boys Max Wilkerson  23.00 (31) 22.47 (32) 45.47 26 *

173 Boys Joe Antrim 25.75 (50) 24.40 (45) 50.15 44

131 Boys Will Quane 22.03 (24) 31.47 (63) 53.50 50

Team: NOVI Points: 99.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

116 Boys Ben Wilson 20.67 (9.5) 20.30 (9) 40.97 8 *

133 Boys Gabe Tonnos 21.87 (23) 21.68 (22) 43.55 19 *

143 Boys Spencer Goodman 23.97 (42) 22.43 (29.5) 46.40 31 *

106 Boys Conner Sprague 25.32 (48) 23.56 (42) 48.88 41 *

171 Boys Jack Wilson 27.47 (58) 26.60 (55) 54.07 53

156 Boys Josh Padgett 28.35 (65.5) DSQ 78

Team: SLU Points: 116.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

135 Boys Phil Sigouin 20.56 (8) 20.00 (7) 40.56 7 *

107 Boys Hunter William  21.42 (16.5) 21.31 (20) 42.73 16 *

167 Boys Tyler O'Connor 25.19 (47) 24.56 (47) 49.75 42 *

151 Boys Mike Werner 27.46 (57) 26.19 (53) 53.65 51 *

178 Boys Ryan Haggerty 28.27 (64) 25.85 (52) 54.12 55

127 Boys Ben Aulicino 28.24 (63) 32.21 (66) 60.45 66
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MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Boys

Team: WLC Points: 118.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

124 Boys Brandon Brooks 20.89 (13) 19.59 (3) 40.48 6 *

140 Boys Griffin Hart 20.74 (11) 20.93 (16) 41.67 10 *

144 Boys Carson Babcock 25.58 (49) 25.57 (51) 51.15 46 *

112 Boys Joshua Chapp 22.24 (26) 31.94 (64) 54.18 56 *

177 Boys Brandon Chapp 27.65 (60) 26.95 (57) 54.60 57

168 Boys Alec Johnson 28.74 (67) 27.23 (58) 55.97 60

Team: U of D Points: 127.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

134 Boys David Perez‐Cruet 23.30 (34) 22.13 (25) 45.43 25 *

146 Boys TJ Donnelly 23.44 (36) 22.18 (26) 45.62 27 *

160 Boys Palmer Nittis 25.04 (44) 23.40 (41) 48.44 37 *

172 Boys Andy Donavan 23.81 (40) 24.74 (49) 48.55 38 *

105 Boys Otto Smith 25.18 (46) 23.64 (43) 48.82 40

128 Boys Josh Ilkka 30.80 (69) 21.29 (19) 52.09 48

Team: LHS Points: 134.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

142 Boys Zach Massey 20.95 (14) 22.82 (35) 43.77 20 *

113 Boys Shane Herning 25.82 (51) 20.85 (13) 46.67 34 *

188 Boys Tyson Lovejoy 23.54 (37) 23.26 (39) 46.80 35 *

161 Boys Jacob Wagner 21.51 (19) 29.01 (61) 50.52 45 *

120 Boys Tommy McCarthy 37.35 (71) 20.06 (8) 57.41 62

153 Boys Alec Day 22.92 (30) DNF 78

Team: WLN Points: 135.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

155 Boys Stephan Hodorogea 22.27 (27) 21.86 (23) 44.13 22 *

121 Boys Griffin Fill 22.88 (29) 21.98 (24) 44.86 23 *

111 Boys Emmett Jones 23.69 (39) 23.30 (40) 46.99 36 *

157 Boys Nolan Sikina 27.33 (55) 26.78 (56) 54.11 54 *

181 Boys Caleb Shedlarski 24.33 (43) 35.08 (70) 59.41 64

132 Boys Bowen Sparks 35.70 (70) DNF 78

Team: NVL Points: 140.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

139 Boys Harrison Zoltowski 22.05 (25) 20.84 (12) 42.89 17 *

154 Boys Kyle Morris 23.82 (41) 22.65 (34) 46.47 32 *

163 Boys Ben McHugh 23.56 (38) 22.99 (38) 46.55 33 *

175 Boys David Moore 30.35 (68) 24.41 (46) 54.76 58 *

102 Boys Alex Bejin 39.12 (72) 22.31 (28) 61.43 67

125 Boys Jack Deak 21.43 (18) 43.23 (71) 64.66 69
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MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Boys

Team: DCC Points: 158.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

104 Boys Konor Tice 23.23 (33) 22.45 (31) 45.68 28 *

130 Boys Caden Kapilla 23.38 (35) 22.52 (33) 45.90 29 *

149 Boys Steven Monaghan 27.09 (54) 25.55 (50) 52.64 49 *

176 Boys John Brady 27.45 (56) 26.29 (54) 53.74 52 *

164 Boys Luke Tomaszek 28.35 (65.5) 28.16 (60) 56.51 61

117 Boys Chris Maxey 40.56 (73) 21.11 (17) 61.67 68

Team: HOW Points: 212.0 Rank: 12

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

138 Boys Darko Stavrev 25.16 (45) 24.73 (48) 49.89 43 *

165 Boys Johnathon Lachowics 27.70 (61) 24.29 (44) 51.99 47 *

170 Boys Logan Wilson 28.01 (62) 27.72 (59) 55.73 59 *

119 Boys Mason Passinault 26.59 (52) 32.55 (67) 59.14 63 *

147 Boys John Hoffman 26.76 (53) 32.84 (68) 59.60 65

109 Boys Ben Jones DNF 78

Team: SAL Points: 220.0 Rank: 13

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

126 Boys Erik Koseck 19.02 (3) 18.41 (1) 37.43 1 *

141 Boys Caden Faupel 41.59 (74) 32.16 (65) 73.75 70 *

159 Boys Christian Harrison 53.26 (75) 33.36 (69) 86.62 71 *

145 Boys Mason Kipley 27.59 (59) DNF 78 *

114 Boys Andrew Mitchell DSQ 78

Page 5 of 8



MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Girls

Team: MHS Points: 34.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

524 Girls Alexandria Youngblood 21.73 (3) 20.71 (3) 42.44 3 *

525 Girls Riley Watts 23.00 (8) 21.38 (6.5) 44.38 7 *

540 Girls Maddy Melody 23.05 (9) 21.67 (9) 44.72 8 *

550 Girls Makayla Woolhiser  25.14 (22) 23.89 (17) 49.03 16 *

511 Girls Sierra Staman 25.89 (25) 24.49 (22) 50.38 23

562 Girls Megan Bow DNF 73

Team: BRI Points: 47.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

520 Girls Maddie Carrico 20.90 (2) 20.25 (2) 41.15 2 *

532 Girls Ellie Swanson 22.50 (6) 21.38 (6.5) 43.88 6 *

548 Girls Tori Vaughan 23.19 (10) 21.98 (11) 45.17 10 *

508 Girls Edie Carney 26.76 (30) 25.14 (28) 51.90 29 *

563 Girls Kylie Gardner 31.57 (59) 30.54 (54) 62.11 57

549 Girls Elizabeth Williams 31.69 (60) 31.44 (58) 63.13 58

Team: LHS Points: 56.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

521 Girls Katie White 20.56 (1) 20.12 (1) 40.68 1 *

531 Girls Brooke White 24.11 (15) 22.96 (13) 47.07 13 *

537 Girls Olivia Racine 24.58 (17) 23.22 (14) 47.80 14 *

554 Girls Angela Salmeto 24.72 (18) 26.95 (45) 51.67 28 *

574 Girls Chloe Lynch 28.79 (49) 25.79 (33) 54.58 40

505 Girls Autumn Christensen 28.20 (42) 26.44 (40) 54.64 41

573 Girls Julia Crowley 28.65 (46.5) 28.21 (48) 56.86 47

Team: WLN Points: 70.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

516 Girls Corrin Stanecki 22.00 (4) 21.03 (4) 43.03 4 *

506 Girls Morgan Hitch 23.80 (12) 22.90 (12) 46.70 12 *

533 Girls Abby McClure 25.09 (21) 24.54 (25) 49.63 18 *

555 Girls Alexis Edwards 27.08 (33) 26.81 (43) 53.89 36 *

543 Girls Chloe Ureste 28.00 (40) 26.17 (37) 54.17 38

571 Girls Megan Mabdallah 43.11 (65) 73

Team: HHS Points: 99.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

522 Girls Isabella Hoose 22.70 (7) 21.09 (5) 43.79 5 *

530 Girls Sabrina Pezzotti 24.53 (16) 25.32 (30) 49.85 19 *

558 Girls Lindsey Greig 26.79 (31) 25.66 (31) 52.45 30 *

504 Girls Sierra Virden 29.63 (53) 26.65 (42) 56.28 45 *

564 Girls Ashley Shelton 31.04 (56) 40.76 (64) 71.80 61

541 Girls Avery Ringle DNF 73
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MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Girls

Team: SLU Points: 105.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

536 Girls Bree Bidwell 24.76 (19) 23.46 (16) 48.22 15 *

512 Girls Gracie Sigouin 25.75 (23) 24.53 (24) 50.28 22 *

546 Girls Sophie Yeung 26.37 (27) 24.50 (23) 50.87 24 *

513 Girls Kelsey O'Connor 22.43 (5) 33.32 (61) 55.75 44 *

553 Girls Mabel Phillips 29.05 (51) 27.57 (46) 56.62 46

566 Girls Samavannah Dzumaryk 32.72 (62) 29.11 (52) 61.83 56

Team: MER Points: 105.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

507 Girls Skyler Black 26.14 (26) 23.97 (18) 50.11 20 *

517 Girls Marina Lamphier 25.85 (24) 24.40 (20.5) 50.25 21 *

547 Girls Jenna Kozal 26.53 (28.5) 25.07 (27) 51.60 27 *

559 Girls Dayton McGrail 28.02 (41) 26.13 (35.5) 54.15 37 *

527 Girls Sadie MillerWright DNF 23.27 (15) 73

Team: SAL Points: 118.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

515 Girls Katie McInnis 24.99 (20) 24.21 (19) 49.20 17 *

529 Girls Nicole Dillmann 26.53 (28.5) 24.91 (26) 51.44 26 *

538 Girls Elizabeth Johnson 27.16 (35) 26.13 (35.5) 53.29 33 *

510 Girls Allison Dillmann 28.31 (43) 26.55 (41) 54.86 42 *

552 Girls Sydney Collins DNF 73

568 Girls Emily Hornberger DNF 73

Team: NOVI Points: 134.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

514 Girls Ashley Jamison 24.05 (13) 21.91 (10) 45.96 11 *

502 Girls Emma Riddering 27.40 (36) 26.25 (39) 53.65 34 *

528 Girls Evelyn Smolenski 27.48 (37) 26.20 (38) 53.68 35 *

542 Girls Kaitlyn King 31.13 (58) 30.55 (55) 61.68 54 *

567 Girls Sigi Vauhkonen 32.08 (61) 32.62 (60) 64.70 59

578 Girls Alexa Onisko 33.38 (63) 33.62 (62) 67.00 60

Team: NVL Points: 154.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

501 Girls Lily Wang 27.56 (39) 25.29 (29) 52.85 31 *

519 Girls Meghan Davis 27.54 (38) 25.69 (32) 53.23 32 *

526 Girls Katie Davis 28.34 (44) 26.12 (34) 54.46 39 *

575 Girls Ramie Sussex 28.78 (48) 31.00 (57) 59.78 52 *

572 Girls Isabel Umanzor 39.91 (64) 32.36 (59) 72.27 62

557 Girls Katrina Cox 49.40 (66) 33.95 (63) 83.35 65
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MI Team Scoring     1/14/2019

MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race SL  ‐‐  Girls

Team: WLC Points: 165.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

518 Girls Elise Rodriguez 23.20 (11) 21.62 (8) 44.82 9 *

551 Girls Grace Celinske 28.58 (45) 26.94 (44) 55.52 43 *

561 Girls Anna Eckman 29.25 (52) 28.78 (51) 58.03 50 *

503 Girls Isabelle Avery 24.09 (14) 48.59 (66) 72.68 63 *

539 Girls Petra Johnson 27.15 (34) 53.72 (67) 80.87 64

534 Girls Natalie Brooks 40.63 (65) DSQ 73

Team: HOW Points: 173.0 Rank: 12

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used

523 Girls Colleen Kellogg 26.81 (32) 24.40 (20.5) 51.21 25 *

535 Girls Faith Passinault 28.65 (46.5) 28.61 (49) 57.26 48 *

545 Girls Isabella Bisio 28.82 (50) 28.76 (50) 57.58 49 *

509 Girls Paige VanGordon 30.68 (54) 28.14 (47) 58.82 51 *

570 Girls Natalee Lewis 31.06 (57) 29.55 (53) 60.61 53

556 Girls Rileigh Terechenok 30.81 (55) 30.94 (56) 61.75 55
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14-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
118 Andrew Myers BRI 16.05 (4) 17.47 (2) 33.52 (1)
115 Jake Pezzotti HHS 16.19 (5) 17.36 (1) 33.55 (2)
108 Joe Pezzotti HHS 16.25 (7.5) 17.61 (3) 33.86 (3)
166 Ian Swanson BRI 16.25 (7.5) 17.71 (6) 33.96 (4)
129 Brendan Hoose HHS 15.92 (3) 18.10 (11) 34.02 (5)
124 Brandon Brooks WLC 16.43 (11) 17.62 (4) 34.05 (6)
153 Alec Day LHS 16.22 (6) 17.84 (9) 34.06 (7)
152 Bryce Natter HHS 16.31 (10) 17.82 (8) 34.13 (8)
140 Griffin Hart WLC 16.48 (12) 17.68 (5) 34.16 (9)
122 Blake Kerwin MHS 16.30 (9) 18.17 (12) 34.47 (10)
135 Phil Sigouin SLU 16.75 (16) 17.81 (7) 34.56 (11)
121 Griffin Fill WLN 16.76 (17) 18.05 (10) 34.81 (12)
125 Jack Deak NVL 16.59 (15) 18.54 (19) 35.13 (13)
120 Tommy McCarthy LHS 16.77 (18) 18.51 (18) 35.28 (14)
112 Joshua Chapp WLC 16.86 (20) 18.50 (17) 35.36 (15)
142 Zach Massey LHS 17.01 (23) 18.40 (14) 35.41 (16)
139 Harrison Zoltowski NVL 16.50 (13) 18.93 (23) 35.43 (17)
102 Alex Bejin NVL 17.24 (30) 18.46 (16) 35.70 (18)
154 Kyle Morris NVL 17.36 (34) 18.41 (15) 35.77 (19)
137 Danny Vaughan BRI 15.56 (1) 20.24 (43) 35.80 (20)
110 Logan Woznak MHS 17.30 (32) 18.55 (20) 35.85 (21)
158 Sawyer Richards MHS 16.54 (14) 19.39 (31) 35.93 (22)
169 Hunter Greig HHS 17.72 (41) 18.24 (13) 35.96 (23)
174 Alex Stewart BRI 17.22 (28.5) 18.86 (22) 36.08 (24)
143 Spencer Goodman NOVI 17.19 (26) 18.99 (24) 36.18 (25)
190 Carson Chamberlain MHS 17.10 (25) 19.09 (27) 36.19 (26)
148 Max Wilkerson MHS 16.83 (19) 19.53 (35) 36.36 (27)
133 Gabe Tonnos NOVI 17.44 (35.5) 19.02 (26) 36.46 (28)
180 Trevor Lemp LHS 17.44 (35.5) 19.11 (28) 36.55 (29)
104 Konor Tice DCC 17.22 (28.5) 19.45 (33) 36.67 (30)
126 Erik Koseck SAL 15.67 (2) 21.11 (52) 36.78 (31.5)
131 Will Quane MHS 17.62 (37) 19.16 (29) 36.78 (31.5)
160 Palmer Nittis U of D 16.88 (21) 19.95 (38) 36.83 (33)
132 Bowen Sparks WLN 17.27 (31) 19.73 (36) 37.00 (34)
155 Stephan Hodorogea WLN 17.65 (39) 19.36 (30) 37.01 (35)
179 Cole Henry HHS 17.63 (38) 19.40 (32) 37.03 (36)
138 Darko Stavrev HOW 18.12 (44) 19.90 (37) 38.02 (37)
130 Caden Kapilla DCC 18.11 (42.5) 20.51 (45) 38.62 (38)
167 Tyler O'Connor SLU 18.41 (47) 20.23 (42) 38.64 (39)
184 Seth Wood NOVI 18.82 (54) 20.10 (40) 38.92 (40)
182 Kellen Adler DCC 19.01 (56) 20.01 (39) 39.02 (41)
117 Chris Maxey DCC 17.02 (24) 22.20 (58) 39.22 (42)
147 John Hoffman HOW 18.68 (49) 20.68 (49) 39.36 (43)
144 Carson Babcock WLC 18.75 (52) 20.63 (47) 39.38 (44)
183 Pavlo Kondratenko HOW 18.77 (53) 20.66 (48) 39.43 (45)
156 Josh Padgett NOVI 18.39 (46) 21.09 (51) 39.48 (46)
114 Andrew Mitchell SAL 18.74 (51) 20.91 (50) 39.65 (47)
105 Otto Smith U of D 20.32 (60) 19.47 (34) 39.79 (48)
164 Luke Tomaszek DCC 18.87 (55) 21.16 (53) 40.03 (49)
177 Brandon Chapp WLC 18.72 (50) 21.63 (54) 40.35 (50)
186 Roy Workman SLU 19.04 (57) 21.92 (56) 40.96 (51)
157 Nolan Sikina WLN 19.39 (58) 21.67 (55) 41.06 (52)
185 Jasper John Gustafson NVL 17.66 (40) 23.45 (63) 41.11 (53)
163 Ben McHugh NVL 20.77 (62) 20.56 (46) 41.33 (54)
106 Conner Sprague NOVI 18.11 (42.5) 23.43 (62) 41.54 (55)
187 Jack McCarthy U of D 21.52 (65) 20.25 (44) 41.77 (56)
176 John Brady DCC 20.34 (61) 21.99 (57) 42.33 (57)
145 Mason Kipley SAL 20.07 (59) 22.39 (60) 42.46 (58)
168 Alexjand Basanta-Gonzalez WLC 20.98 (63) 22.32 (59) 43.30 (59)
189 Joel Rushlow HOW 21.13 (64) 22.77 (61) 43.90 (60)
107 Hunter William SLU 17.20 (27) 28.23 (65) 45.43 (61)
128 Josh Ilkka U of D 27.10 (67) 19.00 (25) 46.10 (62)
134 David Perez-Cruet U of D 33.67 (72) 18.81 (21) 52.48 (63)
161 Jacob Wagner LHS 28.71 (69) 24.84 (64) 53.55 (64)
116 Ben Wilson NOVI 18.16 (45) 38.42 (67) 56.58 (65)
159 Christian Harrison SAL 30.83 (71) 33.92 (66) 64.75 (66)
181 Caleb Shedlarski WLN 28.33 (68) 39.29 (68) 67.62 (67)
119 Mason Passinault HOW 18.62 (48) 50.24 (69) 68.86 (68)
111 Emmett Jones WLN 62.14 (73) 20.11 (41) 82.25 (69)
141 Caden Faupel SAL 16.99 (22) 69.33 (70) 86.32 (70)
113 Shane Herning LHS 17.35 (33) DNF (78)
127 Ben Aulicino SLU 24.12 (66) DNF (78)
109 Ben Jones HOW 30.12 (70) DNF (78)
150 Luke Vaden BRI DNF  (78)
151 Mike Werner SLU DNF  (78)
103 Grayson Keener BRI DNF  (78)
146 TJ Donnelly U of D DNF  (78)
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14-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
513 Kelsey O'Connor SLU 16.00 (1) 17.77 (2) 33.77 (1)
521 Katie White LHS 16.17 (2) 17.84 (3) 34.01 (2)
524 Alexandria Youngblood MHS 16.40 (3) 17.64 (1) 34.04 (3)
522 Isabella Hoose HHS 16.54 (4) 18.24 (6) 34.78 (4)
532 Ellie Swanson BRI 16.70 (5) 18.20 (5) 34.90 (5)
520 Maddie Carrico BRI 16.77 (6) 18.15 (4) 34.92 (6)
525 Riley Watts MHS 16.99 (7) 18.42 (7) 35.41 (7)
516 Corrin Stanecki WLN 17.10 (8) 18.74 (9) 35.84 (8)
518 Elise Rodriguez WLC 17.50 (13) 18.56 (8) 36.06 (9)
548 Tori Vaughan BRI 17.31 (11) 18.92 (11) 36.23 (10)
536 Bree Bidwell SLU 17.30 (10) 19.30 (16) 36.60 (11)
534 Natalie Brooks WLC 17.75 (15) 18.86 (10) 36.61 (12)
531 Brooke White LHS 17.55 (14) 19.21 (15) 36.76 (13)
515 Katie McInnis SAL 18.03 (20) 19.01 (12) 37.04 (14)
537 Olivia Racine LHS 17.46 (12) 19.63 (22) 37.09 (15)
506 Morgan Hitch WLN 17.95 (18.5) 19.18 (14) 37.13 (16)
503 Isabelle Avery WLC 17.84 (16) 19.74 (23) 37.58 (17)
527 Sadie MillerWright MER 17.95 (18.5) 19.75 (24.5) 37.70 (18)
530 Sabrina Pezzotti HHS 18.39 (23) 19.35 (17) 37.74 (19)
529 Nicole Dillmann SAL 18.32 (22) 19.57 (20) 37.89 (20)
533 Abby McClure WLN 18.43 (26) 19.62 (21) 38.05 (21)
514 Ashley Jamison NOVI 18.31 (21) 19.75 (24.5) 38.06 (22)
574 Chloe Lynch LHS 18.82 (31) 19.39 (18) 38.21 (23)
580 Ashleigh McFall MHS 17.90 (17) 20.44 (31.5) 38.34 (24)
512 Gracie Sigouin SLU 18.54 (27) 19.93 (27) 38.47 (25)
523 Colleen Kellogg HOW 18.92 (33) 19.90 (26) 38.82 (26)
517 Marina Lamphier MER 18.41 (24.5) 20.54 (35.5) 38.95 (27)
554 Angela Salmeto LHS 19.88 (50.5) 19.10 (13) 38.98 (28)
502 Emma Riddering NOVI 18.65 (28.5) 20.49 (33) 39.14 (29)
510 Allison Dillmann SAL 18.65 (28.5) 20.54 (35.5) 39.19 (30)
507 Skyler Black MER 19.10 (38) 20.11 (28) 39.21 (31)
528 Evelyn Smolenski NOVI 19.07 (35.5) 20.29 (29) 39.36 (32)
511 Sierra Staman MHS 19.01 (34) 20.41 (30) 39.42 (33)
546 Sophie Yeung SLU 18.78 (30) 20.77 (38.5) 39.55 (34)
551 Grace Celinske WLC 18.87 (32) 20.78 (40) 39.65 (35)
504 Sierra Virden HHS 19.07 (35.5) 20.79 (41) 39.86 (36.5)
526 Katie Davis NVL 19.09 (37) 20.77 (38.5) 39.86 (36.5)
539 Petra Johnson WLC 19.83 (46.5) 20.44 (31.5) 40.27 (38)
547 Jenna Kozal MER 19.59 (42.5) 20.75 (37) 40.34 (39)
508 Edie Carney BRI 19.85 (49) 20.52 (34) 40.37 (40)
540 Maddy Melody MHS 17.27 (9) 23.33 (61) 40.60 (41)
505 Autumn Christensen LHS 19.30 (40) 21.33 (44) 40.63 (42)
501 Lily Wang NVL 19.43 (41) 21.31 (43) 40.74 (43.5)
555 Alexis Edwards WLN 19.26 (39) 21.48 (47) 40.74 (43.5)
553 Mabel Phillips SLU 19.88 (50.5) 21.05 (42) 40.93 (45)
535 Faith Passinault HOW 19.59 (42.5) 21.52 (48) 41.11 (46)
564 Ashley Shelton HHS 19.97 (53) 21.42 (46) 41.39 (47)
573 Crowley Julia MER 19.84 (48) 21.64 (49) 41.48 (48)
561 Anna Eckman WLC 19.81 (45) 21.86 (52) 41.67 (49)
543 Chloe Ureste WLN 19.94 (52) 21.89 (53) 41.83 (50)
596 Elena Eeiland WLN 19.83 (46.5) 22.21 (54) 42.04 (51.5)
557 Katrina Cox NVL 20.65 (55.5) 21.39 (45) 42.04 (51.5)
559 Dayton McGrail MER 20.34 (54) 21.73 (50) 42.07 (53)
576 Grace Leslie SLU 20.69 (57) 21.78 (51) 42.47 (54)
545 Isabella Bisio HOW 20.65 (55.5) 22.23 (55) 42.88 (55)
509 Paige VanGordon HOW 20.99 (60) 22.39 (56) 43.38 (56)
549 Elizabeth Williams BRI 20.92 (59) 22.99 (58) 43.91 (57)
550 Makayla Woolhiser MHS 18.41 (24.5) 25.74 (68) 44.15 (58)
556 Rileigh Terechenok HOW 21.36 (62) 23.01 (59) 44.37 (59)
568 Emily Hornberger SAL 21.27 (61) 23.76 (64) 45.03 (60)
567 Sig Vauhkonen NOVI 21.93 (65) 23.15 (60) 45.08 (61.5)
570 Natalee Lewis HOW 21.52 (63) 23.56 (63) 45.08 (61.5)
542 Kaitlyn King NOVI 22.29 (67) 22.87 (57) 45.16 (63)
577 Eve Holton BRI 22.10 (66) 23.40 (62) 45.50 (64)
581 Alessandra Umanzor NVL 22.82 (69) 23.94 (65) 46.76 (65)
552 Sydney Collins SAL 22.51 (68) 24.71 (66) 47.22 (66)
578 Alexa Onisko NOVI 23.43 (70) 25.58 (67) 49.01 (67)
519 Meghan Davis NVL 31.69 (71) 19.50 (19) 51.19 (68)
541 Jaiden Saylon HHS 20.77 (58) 34.76 (69) 55.53 (69)
558 Lindsey Greig HHS 19.73 (44)  (73)
575 Ramie Sussex NVL 21.89 (64) DNF (73)
538 Elizabeth Johnson SAL 59.80 (72) DNF (73)
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Boys

Team: HHS Points: 18.0 Rank: 1
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
115 Boys Jake Pezzotti 16.19 (5) 17.36 (1) 33.55 2 *
108 Boys Joe Pezzotti 16.25 (7.5) 17.61 (3) 33.86 3 *
129 Boys Brendan Hoose 15.92 (3) 18.10 (11) 34.02 5 *
152 Boys Bryce Natter 16.31 (10) 17.82 (8) 34.13 8 *
169 Boys Hunter Greig 17.72 (41) 18.24 (13) 35.96 23
179 Boys Cole Henry 17.63 (38) 19.40 (32) 37.03 36

Team: BRI Points: 49.0 Rank: 2
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
118 Boys Andrew Myers 16.05 (4) 17.47 (2) 33.52 1 *
166 Boys Ian Swanson 16.25 (7.5) 17.71 (6) 33.96 4 *
137 Boys Danny Vaughan 15.56 (1) 20.24 (43) 35.80 20 *
174 Boys Alex Stewart 17.22 (28.5) 18.86 (22) 36.08 24 *
103 Boys Grayson Keener DNF 78
150 Boys Luke Vaden DNF 78

Team: LHS Points: 66.0 Rank: 3
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
153 Boys Alec Day 16.22 (6) 17.84 (9) 34.06 7 *
120 Boys Tommy McCarthy 16.77 (18) 18.51 (18) 35.28 14 *
142 Boys Zach Massey 17.01 (23) 18.40 (14) 35.41 16 *
180 Boys Trevor Lemp 17.44 (35.5) 19.11 (28) 36.55 29 *
161 Boys Jacob Wagner 28.71 (69) 24.84 (64) 53.55 64
113 Boys Shane Herning 17.35 (33) DNF 78

Team: NVL Points: 67.0 Rank: 4
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
125 Boys Jack Deak 16.59 (15) 18.54 (19) 35.13 13 *
139 Boys Harrison Zoltowski 16.50 (13) 18.93 (23) 35.43 17 *
102 Boys Alex Bejin 17.24 (30) 18.46 (16) 35.70 18 *
154 Boys Kyle Morris 17.36 (34) 18.41 (15) 35.77 19 *
185 Boys Jasper John Gustafson 17.66 (40) 23.45 (63) 41.11 53
163 Boys Ben McHugh 20.77 (62) 20.56 (46) 41.33 54

Team: WLC Points: 74.0 Rank: 5
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
124 Boys Brandon Brooks 16.43 (11) 17.62 (4) 34.05 6 *
140 Boys Griffin Hart 16.48 (12) 17.68 (5) 34.16 9 *
112 Boys Joshua Chapp 16.86 (20) 18.50 (17) 35.36 15 *
144 Boys Carson Babcock 18.75 (52) 20.63 (47) 39.38 44 *
177 Boys Brandon Chapp 18.72 (50) 21.63 (54) 40.35 50
168 Boys Alexjand Basanta-Gonzalez 20.98 (63) 22.32 (59) 43.30 59
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Boys

Team: MHS Points: 79.0 Rank: 6
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
122 Boys Blake Kerwin 16.30 (9) 18.17 (12) 34.47 10 *
110 Boys Logan Woznak 17.30 (32) 18.55 (20) 35.85 21 *
158 Boys Sawyer Richards 16.54 (14) 19.39 (31) 35.93 22 *
190 Boys Carson Chamberlain 17.10 (25) 19.09 (27) 36.19 26 *
148 Boys Max Wilkerson 16.83 (19) 19.53 (35) 36.36 27
131 Boys Will Quane 17.62 (37) 19.16 (29) 36.78 31.5

Team: WLN Points: 133.0 Rank: 7
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
121 Boys Griffin Fill 16.76 (17) 18.05 (10) 34.81 12 *
132 Boys Bowen Sparks 17.27 (31) 19.73 (36) 37.00 34 *
155 Boys Stephan Hodorogea 17.65 (39) 19.36 (30) 37.01 35 *
157 Boys Nolan Sikina 19.39 (58) 21.67 (55) 41.06 52 *
181 Boys Caleb Shedlarski 28.33 (68) 39.29 (68) 67.62 67
111 Boys Emmett Jones 62.14 (73) 20.11 (41) 82.25 69

Team: NOVI Points: 139.0 Rank: 8
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
143 Boys Spencer Goodman 17.19 (26) 18.99 (24) 36.18 25 *
133 Boys Gabe Tonnos 17.44 (35.5) 19.02 (26) 36.46 28 *
184 Boys Seth Wood 18.82 (54) 20.10 (40) 38.92 40 *
156 Boys Josh Padgett 18.39 (46) 21.09 (51) 39.48 46 *
106 Boys Conner Sprague 18.11 (42.5) 23.43 (62) 41.54 55
116 Boys Ben Wilson 18.16 (45) 38.42 (67) 56.58 65

Team: DCC Points: 151.0 Rank: 9
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
104 Boys Konor Tice 17.22 (28.5) 19.45 (33) 36.67 30 *
130 Boys Caden Kapilla 18.11 (42.5) 20.51 (45) 38.62 38 *
182 Boys Kellen Adler 19.01 (56) 20.01 (39) 39.02 41 *
117 Boys Chris Maxey 17.02 (24) 22.20 (58) 39.22 42 *
164 Boys Luke Tomaszek 18.87 (55) 21.16 (53) 40.03 49
176 Boys John Brady 20.34 (61) 21.99 (57) 42.33 57

Team: SLU Points: 162.0 Rank: 10
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
135 Boys Phil Sigouin 16.75 (16) 17.81 (7) 34.56 11 *
167 Boys Tyler O'Connor 18.41 (47) 20.23 (42) 38.64 39 *
186 Boys Roy Workman 19.04 (57) 21.92 (56) 40.96 51 *
107 Boys Hunter William 17.20 (27) 28.23 (65) 45.43 61 *
127 Boys Ben Aulicino 24.12 (66) DNF 78
151 Boys Mike Werner DNF 78
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Boys

Team: HOW Points: 185.0 Rank: 11
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
138 Boys Darko Stavrev 18.12 (44) 19.90 (37) 38.02 37 *
147 Boys John Hoffman 18.68 (49) 20.68 (49) 39.36 43 *
183 Boys Pavlo Kondratenko 18.77 (53) 20.66 (48) 39.43 45 *
189 Boys Joel Rushlow 21.13 (64) 22.77 (61) 43.90 60 *
119 Boys Mason Passinault 18.62 (48) 50.24 (69) 68.86 68
109 Boys Ben Jones 30.12 (70) DNF 78

Team: U of D Points: 199.0 Rank: 12
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
160 Boys Palmer Nittis 16.88 (21) 19.95 (38) 36.83 33 *
105 Boys Otto Smith 20.32 (60) 19.47 (34) 39.79 48 *
187 Boys Jack McCarthy 21.52 (65) 20.25 (44) 41.77 56 *
128 Boys Josh Ilkka 27.10 (67) 19.00 (25) 46.10 62 *
134 Boys David Perez-Cruet 33.67 (72) 18.81 (21) 52.48 63
146 Boys TJ Donnelly DNF 78

Team: SAL Points: 202.5 Rank: 13
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
126 Boys Erik Koseck 15.67 (2) 21.11 (52) 36.78 31.5 *
114 Boys Andrew Mitchell 18.74 (51) 20.91 (50) 39.65 47 *
145 Boys Mason Kipley 20.07 (59) 22.39 (60) 42.46 58 *
159 Boys Christian Harrison 30.83 (71) 33.92 (66) 64.75 66 *
141 Boys Caden Faupel 16.99 (22) 69.33 (70) 86.32 70
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Girls

Team: LHS Points: 53.0 Rank: 1
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
521 Girls Katie White 16.17 (2) 17.84 (3) 34.01 2 *
531 Girls Brooke White 17.55 (14) 19.21 (15) 36.76 13 *
537 Girls Olivia Racine 17.46 (12) 19.63 (22) 37.09 15 *
574 Girls Chloe Lynch 18.82 (31) 19.39 (18) 38.21 23 *
554 Girls Angela Salmeto 19.88 (50.5) 19.10 (13) 38.98 28
505 Girls Autumn Christensen 19.30 (40) 21.33 (44) 40.63 42

Team: BRI Points: 61.0 Rank: 2
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
532 Girls Ellie Swanson 16.70 (5) 18.20 (5) 34.90 5 *
520 Girls Maddie Carrico 16.77 (6) 18.15 (4) 34.92 6 *
548 Girls Tori Vaughan 17.31 (11) 18.92 (11) 36.23 10 *
508 Girls Edie Carney 19.85 (49) 20.52 (34) 40.37 40 *
549 Girls Elizabeth Williams 20.92 (59) 22.99 (58) 43.91 57
577 Girls Eve Holton 22.10 (66) 23.40 (62) 45.50 64

Team: MHS Points: 67.0 Rank: 3
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
524 Girls Alexandria Youngblood 16.40 (3) 17.64 (1) 34.04 3 *
525 Girls Riley Watts 16.99 (7) 18.42 (7) 35.41 7 *
580 Girls Ashleigh McFall 17.90 (17) 20.44 (31.5) 38.34 24 *
511 Girls Sierra Staman 19.01 (34) 20.41 (30) 39.42 33 *
540 Girls Maddy Melody 17.27 (9) 23.33 (61) 40.60 41
550 Girls Makayla Woolhiser 18.41 (24.5) 25.74 (68) 44.15 58

Team: SLU Points: 71.0 Rank: 4
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
513 Girls Kelsey O'Connor 16.00 (1) 17.77 (2) 33.77 1 *
536 Girls Bree Bidwell 17.30 (10) 19.30 (16) 36.60 11 *
512 Girls Gracie Sigouin 18.54 (27) 19.93 (27) 38.47 25 *
546 Girls Sophie Yeung 18.78 (30) 20.77 (38.5) 39.55 34 *
553 Girls Mabel Phillips 19.88 (50.5) 21.05 (42) 40.93 45
576 Girls Grace Leslie 20.69 (57) 21.78 (51) 42.47 54

Team: WLC Points: 73.0 Rank: 5
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
518 Girls Elise Rodriguez 17.50 (13) 18.56 (8) 36.06 9 *
534 Girls Natalie Brooks 17.75 (15) 18.86 (10) 36.61 12 *
503 Girls Isabelle Avery 17.84 (16) 19.74 (23) 37.58 17 *
551 Girls Grace Celinske 18.87 (32) 20.78 (40) 39.65 35 *
539 Girls Petra Johnson 19.83 (46.5) 20.44 (31.5) 40.27 38
561 Girls Anna Eckman 19.81 (45) 21.86 (52) 41.67 49
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Girls

Team: WLN Points: 88.5 Rank: 6
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
516 Girls Corrin Stanecki 17.10 (8) 18.74 (9) 35.84 8 *
506 Girls Morgan Hitch 17.95 (18.5) 19.18 (14) 37.13 16 *
533 Girls Abby McClure 18.43 (26) 19.62 (21) 38.05 21 *
555 Girls Alexis Edwards 19.26 (39) 21.48 (47) 40.74 43.5 *
543 Girls Chloe Ureste 19.94 (52) 21.89 (53) 41.83 50
596 Girls Elena Eeiland 19.83 (46.5) 22.21 (54) 42.04 51.5

Team: HHS Points: 106.5 Rank: 7
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
522 Girls Isabella Hoose 16.54 (4) 18.24 (6) 34.78 4 *
530 Girls Sabrina Pezzotti 18.39 (23) 19.35 (17) 37.74 19 *
504 Girls Sierra Virden 19.07 (35.5) 20.79 (41) 39.86 36.5 *
564 Girls Ashley Shelton 19.97 (53) 21.42 (46) 41.39 47 *
541 Girls Jaiden Saylon 20.77 (58) 34.76 (69) 55.53 69
558 Girls Lindsey Greig 19.73 (44) 73

Team: MER Points: 115.0 Rank: 8
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
527 Girls Sadie MillerWright 17.95 (18.5) 19.75 (24.5) 37.70 18 *
517 Girls Marina Lamphier 18.41 (24.5) 20.54 (35.5) 38.95 27 *
507 Girls Skyler Black 19.10 (38) 20.11 (28) 39.21 31 *
547 Girls Jenna Kozal 19.59 (42.5) 20.75 (37) 40.34 39 *
573 Girls Crowley Julia 19.84 (48) 21.64 (49) 41.48 48
559 Girls Dayton McGrail 20.34 (54) 21.73 (50) 42.07 53

Team: SAL Points: 124.0 Rank: 9
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
515 Girls Katie McInnis 18.03 (20) 19.01 (12) 37.04 14 *
529 Girls Nicole Dillmann 18.32 (22) 19.57 (20) 37.89 20 *
510 Girls Allison Dillmann 18.65 (28.5) 20.54 (35.5) 39.19 30 *
568 Girls Emily Hornberger 21.27 (61) 23.76 (64) 45.03 60 *
552 Girls Sydney Collins 22.51 (68) 24.71 (66) 47.22 66
538 Girls Elizabeth Johnson 59.80 (72) DNF 73

Team: NOVI Points: 144.5 Rank: 10
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
514 Girls Ashley Jamison 18.31 (21) 19.75 (24.5) 38.06 22 *
502 Girls Emma Riddering 18.65 (28.5) 20.49 (33) 39.14 29 *
528 Girls Evelyn Smolenski 19.07 (35.5) 20.29 (29) 39.36 32 *
567 Girls Sig Vauhkonen 21.93 (65) 23.15 (60) 45.08 61.5 *
542 Girls Kaitlyn King 22.29 (67) 22.87 (57) 45.16 63
578 Girls Alexa Onisko 23.43 (70) 25.58 (67) 49.01 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 3 Regional Race GS  --  Girls

Team: HOW Points: 183.0 Rank: 11
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
523 Girls Colleen Kellogg 18.92 (33) 19.90 (26) 38.82 26 *
535 Girls Faith Passinault 19.59 (42.5) 21.52 (48) 41.11 46 *
545 Girls Isabella Bisio 20.65 (55.5) 22.23 (55) 42.88 55 *
509 Girls Paige VanGordon 20.99 (60) 22.39 (56) 43.38 56 *
556 Girls Rileigh Terechenok 21.36 (62) 23.01 (59) 44.37 59
570 Girls Natalee Lewis 21.52 (63) 23.56 (63) 45.08 61.5

Team: NVL Points: 196.5 Rank: 12
Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
526 Girls Katie Davis 19.09 (37) 20.77 (38.5) 39.86 36.5 *
501 Girls Lily Wang 19.43 (41) 21.31 (43) 40.74 43.5 *
557 Girls Katrina Cox 20.65 (55.5) 21.39 (45) 42.04 51.5 *
581 Girls Alessandra Umanzor 22.82 (69) 23.94 (65) 46.76 65 *
519 Girls Meghan Davis 31.69 (71) 19.50 (19) 51.19 68
575 Girls Ramie Sussex 21.89 (64) DNF 73
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